Technical data sheet
Fastening pin for mounting plates

Item number: 2007831

Metal fastening pin for fastening the T series onto mounting plates or other thin-
walled supporting structures. Mounted by simply pressing the bolt into the faste-
ning holes in the T series. Easy removal with a screw thread.
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G  Electrogalvanized

Iltem number 2007831

Type T-S MST
Description 1 Fastening pin
Description 2 for T series
Manufacturer OBO

Dimension 23,5x10

Material Steel

Surface Electrogalvanized

Surface standard
Smallest sales unit

EN ISO 19598 / EN ISO 4042
100

Unit of quantity Piece
Weight 0.09 kg
Weight unit kg/100 pc.

CO Footprint (GWP) Cradle-to-
Gate

0,0024 kg COe / 1 Piece
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Length
| Dimension D
Dimension L

15

@3

Thread
Thread metric
Head shape
Screw system
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11.5mm
3.5 mm
11.5mm

M3

3

Flat head

Phillips PH with screw slot



